•	 Low profile LED wall luminaire with a variety of IES distributions for lighting
applications such as retail, commercial and industrial building mount
•	 Featuring Micro Strike Optics which maximizes target zone illumination with
minimal losses at the house-side, reducing light trespass issues
•	 Visual comfort standard
•	 	Control options including photo control, occupancy sensing, NX Distributed
Intelligence™, LightGRID+ and 7-Pin with networked controls
•	 	Battery Backup options available for emergency code compliance

36L-50 2800 Lumens
36L-65 3000 Lumens
ORDERING GUIDE
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 9
 Rev 05/07/24
BEA_Ratio_Wall_Amber_Spec_R01
RATIO Wall Amber
RWL2 LED WALLPACK
CONTROLS
ACCESSORIES AND REPLACEMENT PATS -  MADE TO ORDER
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
OUTDOOR LIGHTING CONTROLS OPTIONS
Control Option Ordering
Logic & Description
Control Option Functionality Control Option
ComponentsNetworkable Grouping Scheduling
Occupancy/
Motion
Daylight
Harvesting
0-10V Dimming On/Off Control
Bluetooth App
Programming
Sensor
Height
N
X
 W
ire
le
ss
Li
gh
tG
R
ID
+
In
de
pe
nd
en
t
CONTROLS FUNCTIONALITY
WIR LightGRID+ In-Fixture Module ✓ - ✓ - - ✓ ✓ Gateway - WIR
NXW
NX Networked Wireless Radio
Module NXRM2 and Bluetooth
Programming, without Sensor ✓ ✓ ✓ - - ✓ ✓ ✓ - NXRM2-H
NXWS16F
NX Networked Wireless Enabled
Integral NXSMP2-LMO PIR
Occupancy Sensor with Automatic
Dimming Photocell and Bluetooth
Programming
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 16ft NXSMP2-LMO
NXWS40F
NX Networked Wireless Enabled
Integral NXSMP2-HMO PIR
Occupancy Sensor with Automatic